AT-147-4 43010231530 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSG6

PB0000300-00 UPPER STRUCTURE SYSTEM
PB0000504-00 LOWER STRUCTURE SYSTEM

ASSEMBLY

000000




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+147+4+43010231530+UPPERLOWERHINO+2KG+XZU600F+TKFSG6+Spare+Parts

AT-147-4 43010231530 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSG6

PY1070003-00 ROPE (SAFETY,WHITE)
PY1070004-00 ROPE (SAFETY,0.5M,D=24)
PY1080020-00 ARM

PY1080032-00 ARM

PY1080033-00 ARM

PY1080034-00 ARM

PY1080035-00 ARM

PY1080036-00 ARM

PY1080037-00 ARM (HOLDER WITH INSULATOR, FOUR FACE ROLLER,HOT STICK)
PY1180208-00 LAMP (12V60W,WITH CIGARETTE LIGHTER)

PY1590000-02 HOSE,BOOSTER (WITH AIR BALLOON)
PY1590001-01 HOSE,BOOSTER (FEMALE-FEMALE,3M)
PY1590002-02 HOSE,BOOSTER (MAIL-FEMALE,3M)

PY1590005-01 HOSE,BOOSTER (SMALL,WITH AIR BALLOON)
PY1590006-00 HOSE,BOOSTER (LARGE,AIR BALLOON ONLY)

PY1590007-00 HOSE,BOOSTER (FEMALE-FEMALE,5M)
PY1590008-00 HOSE,BOOSTER (MALE-FEMALE,5M)

PY1590010-00 HOSE,BOOSTER (WITH AIR BALLOON,2M)
PY1590012-00 HOSE,BOOSTER (WITH AIR BALLOON,5M)

PY1640000-01 DRIL,HYDRAULIC

PY1650030-00 EARTHING DEVICE
PY1660000-00 ARM,ATTACHMENT (L-TYPE JIB)
PY1680000-02 WRENCH,IMPACT (HYDRAULIC)
PY1760001-00 STEP,BUCKET

PY1760003-00 STEP,BUCKET (GRAY,FOR BUCKET INNER)

PY1760005-00 STEP,BUCKET

PY1790001-00 HANGER (FOR BUCKET)

PY1790001-00 HANGER (FOR BUCKET)

PY1790004-01 HANGER (FOR BUCKET,FRP)
PY1790005-01 HANGER (FOR BUCKET,FRP)
PY1930005-00 BLOCK,RUBBER (NAKAMURA)
PY2000268-04 OPTION UNIT,2 (UPPER)

PY2120000-00 BOX,TOOL (FOR BUCKET)
PY2120001-00 BOX,TOOL (FOR BUCKET)
PY2120005-00 BOX,TOOL (FOR BUCKET,FRP)
PY2130001-00 COVER,LAMP (WORKING)
PY2170005-00 COVER,WINCH (CLOTH,WHITE/WINCH)
PY2170006-01 COVER,WINCH (GRAY,FOR KANDENKO)
PY5240006-01 ARM ASSY

PY5240007-00 ARM ASSY

PY5310010-00 AUTOMATIC MOTION CONTROLLER
PZ0000000-00 CYLINDER ASSY (LIFT,BUCKET FRAME)
PZ0000000-00 CYLINDER ASSY (LIFT,WITH VALVE)
PZ0000000-00 MAT

000003



AT-147-4 43010231530 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSG6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remark:
1 36637495010 | BODY,VALVE 1
2 36637495210 | VALVE,UNLOAD 1
3 36637495030 | VALVE,CONTROL 1
4 36636655040 | VALVE,CONTROL 4
5 36634515060 | BODY 1
6 36637495040 | BOLT,STUD 4
7 90201200800 | NUT 8 M8
21 36637495050 | BODY 1
22 36637335120 | PLUG 1 PF1/4
23 91002801100 | O-RING 1 1B P11
24 91002802400 | O-RING 1 1B P24
25 91002905500 | O-RING 6 1B G55
31 36637495060 | BODY 1
32 36637495070 | SPOOL 1
33 36637545050 | SPRING 1
34 36634915280 | PLUG 1
35 91002800800 | O-RING 2 1B P8
37 36637495080 | SOCKET 1
38 36637495220 | VALVE,UNLOAD 1
39 36643175050 | FILTER 1
40 36635175100 | RING,RETAINING 1 8
41 36630965100 | SPRING 1
42 36646325100 | STOPPER 1
43 91002801001 | O-RING 1 1B P10A
44 91002801600 | O-RING 1 1B P16
45 36637495230 | CASE 1
46 36637495110 | SCREW (ADJUSTING) 1
47 14225101010 | VALVE,REGULATOR 1
48 36646005210 | SPRING 1
49 36633845061 | O-RING 1 1B S16
50 91002801500 | O-RING 1 1B P15
51 91002800700 | O-RING 1 1B P7
52 36646005230 | RING,BACKUP 1
53 36637495120 | NUT 1
54 36648615100 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 3 M6X80
55 36647205050 | PLUG 2 NPT1-16
56 36637335460 | SOLENOID ASSY 1
63 56051331100 | SEAL,OIL 10
64 56051331120 | COVER 5
65 90131906015 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 2 M6X15
66 12435101180 | RETAINER (SEAL) 9
67 12435101170 | RETAINER (SPRING) 2
68 36630045140 | SPRING 1
69 36636435070 | END,SPOOL 1
70 36637495130 | CASE 1
71 90131906020 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 2 M6X20
73 36636435130 | SWITCH,PUSH 1
74 90303100401 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 4
75 90131904015 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 2 M4X15
76 36637495140 | PISTON 1
77 36637495150 | PLUG 1
78 91002801400 | O-RING 6 1B P14
79 19215101010 | O-RING 2
80 36637495160 | SOCKET 1
81 91000501500 | O-RING 1 AS568-015
82 36637495170 | VALVE,CHECK 1
83 56051331180 | SPRING 1
84 36637495180 | PLUG 1
91 36636435090 | SHIM (T=0.3) 1
92 36636435100 | SHIM (T=0.5) 1
93 36636435110 | SHIM (T=0.7) 1
105 36635045040 | RETAINER (VALVE) 4
108 13115102010 | RETAINER (SEAL) 8

000007



AT-147-4 43010231530 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSG6

PB5230012-00 BOOSTER ASSY




AT-147-4 43010231530 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSG6

PB5410007-00 BOX,TOOL

100
| _ _ _
|
=k
\ B / /
57 16 — 3 4.7 21
kz
1
|
ﬂi o Q) [+] 4] h
13 18 9 20
|
hy ﬂ 1 IS
; ) 1
1
- L 4 Bl P
Al /
| }, ;ﬂ 8 15
6,10 19 ; =
14 12 17
| 7




AT-147-4 43010231530 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSG6
PB5570001-00 BELT




AT-147-4 43010231530 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSG6
PC1100280-00 OPE.ASSY,OUTRIGGER

FRONT = 1 2:3 4

LS




AT-147-4 43010231530 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSG6
PC5150231-00 CASE ASSY,INNER (FRONT,LEFT)

/ 17




AT-147-4 43010231530 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSG6
PC5570055-00 COVER ASSY (BACKET CONTROL)




AT-147-4 43010231530 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSG6
PC5570203-00 COVER ASSY (MOTOR UNIT)




AT-147-4 43010231530 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSG6
PC5570270-00 COVER ASSY

100

-/

A

<
/ .




AT-147-4 43010231530 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSG6
PC6370055-00 CYLINDER ASSY,DERRICK

o =

\ .
. - -

AIPACKING SET KEY NO, 40 (KEY NO.D5.6,7+8:13,16417:,18,19,20)



AT-147-4 43010231530 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSG6
PD5020028-00 DERRICK ASSY




AT-147-4 43010231530 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSG6
PE5020676-03 ELEC.ASSY (TELEMATICS)

N—RX2EPBL— | 3
YR-DOTEBYC &

ol




AT-147-4 43010231530 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSG6
PE5021183-00 ELEC.ASSY (MOTOR UNIT)

9.10 11.12

REEHER



AT-147-4 43010231530 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSG6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
1 42358160100 | HARNESS 1
2 42358160200 | HARNESS 1
3 82100002016 | CLAMP 2 WR25
4 42358162000 | RELAY BOX ASSY 1
5 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 4 6
7 91810132530 | FASTENER 35
8 42356440600 | SUPPORT 1
9 90101208016 | BOLT 7 M8X16
10 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 7 8
1 (Frxrxxemak) | SWITCH ASSY 1
12 42357161000 | TRANSMITTER,SIGNAL 1
13 90101206016 | BOLT 4 M6X16
14 42350250150 | PLUG (6 POLES,MALE) 1
15 42350250070 | PLUG (2 POLES,MALE) 2
16 42357160500 | GUARD 1
17 (rrxxxxx) | DETECTOR,SWING ANGLE (BUCKET) 1
18 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 6 8
19 42357160400 | BUZZER ASSY 1
20 90813108012 | BOLT,WING 2 M8X12 A
21 80171304014 | SCREW,MACHINE 2 M4X14
22 90303070401 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 4
23 42358160300 | HARNESS 1
24 42356370500 | SUPPORT 1
25 82104501120 | SWITCH,LIMIT 1
26 42357160600 | SUPPORT 1
27 42356440500 | CABLE 2
28 42353574200 | SWITCH ASSY (WITH CONNECTOR) 1
29 90201200400 | NUT 2 M4
30 90201200800 | NUT 2 M8
31 42358160400 | SUPPORT 1
32 90186206010 | BOLT,FLANGE 10 M6X10
33 82100002015 | CLAMP 1 WRC20
35 90302040401 | WASHER,SPRING 2 4
51 82151401224 | BATTERY (FURUKAWA/12M24B) 1
82100001973 | BATTERY (HITACHI) 1 590521
52 42350200310 | HARNESS 1
53 82100001261 | CAP 1
66 82197518114 | CAP (MATSUSHITA/BLACK) 1
82197518119 | CAP (PLUS ONE MFG./BLACK) 1
81 42358031002 | CONVERTER (ASSY ONLY) 1
82 42358032300 | CASE 1
83 80172305016 | SCREW,MACHINE 4 M5X16
84 90201200500 | NUT 4 M5
85 90302040501 | WASHER,SPRING 4 5
86 90303070501 | WASHER,PLAIN 4 5
87 42358032400 | COVER 1
88 90186206014 | BOLT,FLANGE 4 M6X14
89 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 4 8
90 90303070601 | WASHER,PLAIN 6 6
108 82400000200 | GROMMET 1 KG-012,L=250

000067



AT-147-4 43010231530 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSG6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial Nc
1 42653720201 | HARNESS 1
2 42655730100 | HARNESS (MAIN) 1
3 91810132530 | FASTENER 24
4 82100002019 | CLAMP 8 WR40
5 82108501140 | SWITCH 1
6 44430680200 | BUZZER ASSY (WITH HARNESS) 1
7 42474530100 | LAMP ASSY 1
8 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 16 6
9 90201200800 | NUT 1 M8
10 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 12 8
11 91850400601 | CLAMP 23
12 91810130240 | FASTENER 26
13 90813108020 | BOLT,WING 1 M8X20
14 90172106016 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 12 M6X16
15 36132150000 | DETECTOR,OUTRIGGER LENGTH 4
16 42655200200 | CABLE 1 L=510
17 42433330020 | PLUG (2 POLES,FEMALE) 1
18 90280200600 | NUT,FLANGE 4 M6
19 80136320012 | PIN,SPLIT 4 2X12
20 90303070601 | WASHER,PLAIN 36 6
23 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 7 8
25 82100002004 | CLAMP 4 WR8
26 42655730010 | SUPPORT 1
27 90101208016 | BOLT 8 M8X16
28 37000553000 | PLATE 2
29 42655730020 | SUPPORT 1
30 90101208010 | BOLT 3 M8X10
31 82100001522 | CLIP 2
32 42655730030 | SUPPORT 2
33 36140570000  DETECTOR,ANGLE 2
34 90101206016 | BOLT 4 M6X16
35 42655730200 | COVER 1
36 90186206008 | BOLT,FLANGE 1 M6X8
51 82165904020 | LAMP 1 24V 60W
52 90101212020 | BOLT 1 M12X20
53 90302041201 | WASHER,SPRING 1 12
54 37000159530 | PIN 1
55 80620210160 | PIN,SNAP 1
71 42655202100 | SWITCH ASSY 4
72 42655201010 | SUPPORT 1
73 90101208016 | BOLT 2 M8X16
74 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 6 8
75 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 8
91 42651893100 | COVER 3
92 90186206014 | BOLT,FLANGE 6 M6X14
93 90101206014 | BOLT 6 M6X14
94 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 6 6
95 90303070601 | WASHER,PLAIN 6 6
97 42655202010 | SUPPORT 3
111 82104501250 | SWITCH,LIMIT (2 PCS/SET,WITH HARNESS) 2
112 42653152101 | COVER 2
113 80172304030 | SCREW,MACHINE 8 M4X30
114 90302040401 | WASHER,SPRING 8 4
115 90303070401 | WASHER,PLAIN 16 4
116 90201200400 | NUT 8 M4
117 90101208012 | BOLT 4 M8X12
131 82100000054 | BULB,LAMP 1 24V 60W
149 82100002838 | SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS, TERMINAL) 1
162 82400000200 | GROMMET 2 KG-012,L=250
172 82400000201 | GROMMET 1 KG-016

000071



AT-147-4 43010231530 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSG6
PF1000782-00 WINCH SYSTEM

ARBEZFE L L>TRRYFOBBNBDOHYET,
MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO, ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.



AT-147-4 43010231530 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSG6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42477571000 | SUPPORT 1
2 90201201600 | NUT 1 M16
3 90303071601 | WASHER,PLAIN 1 16

000079




AT-147-4 43010231530 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSG6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42512910100 | PLATE 4
2 90101212035 | BOLT 16 M12X35
3 90302041201 | WASHER,SPRING | 16 12
4 82401800120 | PLUG (FOR M12) 8

000084



AT-147-4 43010231530 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSG6
Remarks | Pages

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
1 42267243101 | COVER 1
2 42267243201 | COVER 1
3 90183108015 | BOLT 6 M8X15

000089




AT-147-4 43010231530 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSG6

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

1

36197850000

AUTOMATIC MOTION CONTROLLER

1

000094




AT-147-4 43010231530 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSG6

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End) | Remarks

CUhHhWN-=-

42739693110
42739931300
42739931150
42807471210
42807471220
42739951100

DISPLAY

CABLE

CAMERA

CABLE (MONITOR SIDE)
CABLE (CAMERA SIDE)
VIEW SYSTEM (MAIN UNIT)

1

e T N N

000099



AT-147-4 43010231530 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSG6

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

42653720201

HARNESS

1

000104



AT-147-4 43010231530 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSG6

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

42614641110

HARNESS

1

000109



AT-147-4 43010231530 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSG6

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

42504641100

HARNESS

1

000114



AT-147-4 43010231530 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSG6

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

42358020080

HARNESS

1

000119



AT-147-4 43010231530 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSG6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
6 82105220193 | SWITCH,TOGGLE 1
7 82105900010 | SWITCH,TOGGLE 1
8 82105900050 | SWITCH,TOGGLE 2
9 82105900020 | SWITCH,TOGGLE 1
100 42358161100 | HARNESS 1

000124



AT-147-4 43010231530 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSG6

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

42422716601

HARNESS

1

000129



AT-147-4 43010231530 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSG6

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

1

42901530100

HARNESS

1

000134



AT-147-4 43010231530 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSG6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages

3 16025153030 | SPRING 1
4 91000501500 | O-RING 1 AS568-015
5 91002802200 | O-RING 1 1B P22
6 91002801001 | O-RING 1 1B P10A

10 16025153020 | SPRING 1

14 91001001600 | O-RING 2 1A S16

30 36604750000 | VALVE,RELIEF 1

000139




AT-147-4 43010231530 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSG6
P11120272-01 VALVE,SOLENOID

, 13 19

10 17 1 12 9 18 6 5 4 16 8 2




AT-147-4 43010231530 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSG6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
11 91001101200 | O-RING 2 1A P12
23 36624110300 | SEAT 2
24 36624110400 | SPRING 2
26 36624110600 | PISTON 1
28 91001101800 | O-RING 2 1A P18
30 36624111000 | PACKING 2
31 36624111100 | O-RING 1 P12
41 36624110100 | BODY 1
42 36624110200 | PLUG 2
45 36624110501 | PLUNGER 2

100 36624110000 | VALVE,CHECK 1

000147




AT-147-4 43010231530 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSG6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
12 91002801400 | O-RING 2 1B P14
100 36625740001 | VALVE,CHECK 1

000152




AT-147-4 43010231530 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSG6
PJ2000032-00 BUCKET SYSTEM

17

Q\,/D
AANEESCL> TRRYMIMEVSDEHY ET,
MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO, ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.



AT-147-4 43010231530 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSG6
PK1330366-00 COVER (CLOTH,WHITE/BUCKET)

p—




AT-147-4 43010231530 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSG6
PK2002308-00 FRAME UNIT

19 16

ARBEZFE L L>TRRYFOBBNBDOHYET,
MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO, ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.



AT-147-4 43010231530 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSG6
PM5150833-02 MODIFICATION ASSY

g ¥y
BATTERY

BH7 5
FUEL FILTER

13,16
16



AT-147-4 43010231530 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSG6
PN1014620-01 ELEC.ASSY (ACCELERATOR)

7 FRONT -

J .




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+147+4+43010231530+UPPERLOWERHINO+2KG+XZU600F+TKFSG6+Spare+Parts

AT-147-4 43010231530 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSG6
PN1140157-00 SWITCH ASSY

L




AT-147-4 43010231530 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSG6
PN5011478-00 NAME PLATE ASSY (TELEMATICS)

BEFY | 1DERYE (RN WY @ERF,TE

A
EM F78 A

2

/
[ﬁ@ﬂ@cﬁm@ﬂ&ﬁ%ﬁ]




AT-147-4 43010231530 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSG6

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks | Pages

1

37002227800

PLATE,CAUTION

1

000191




AT-147-4 43010231530 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSG6
PN5011955-00 NAME PLATE ASSY (VEHICLE)
1 3 4

/

/ '/ AR
e OB 0kg| [AT-147CE] [EEEE

et

o

i
b}
i3
A
%]

10 }6
XD BORE jl/LjJ—
sy 7 VEREROEETURRTE L, Sy Mty 7D iR {2 EEANS N ET.

AL ¥TRE (RERY

SRITARRESEPNT IR R ] BEN) L 29 (RRYERC) LTINS
T n::‘-nnl:m TBSRETITOT (I (ri=eNt KT SRTIT . BERDA=LOS LD
F—aT-ALAFBANLT, F-MRRL TN MR BEEEELTOREEN,

oF-aRR —

19 20 21 22
2R/ n4s ruR ANE /¥RLORER AR L LS EL
oty ® | —REMET LM, RERRTY OXMDERENNITRERMINE TS Z-ARERA1Z" REELT (EEL, DR,
ARLET, Tk, EAEUENETFALRE ERADhET, RN AL > P RONERNL TS ey,
BTNV KD, ORISR L C S, e IORE g ke T—AZAL Y, e b 0, (B
oL ORdEE Ay P U-PRALY { 8L, IR ERELTHEEALT{Ea, L) « M, RUANET-idENEAET,
o B R EREL T ¢ Rl NAEAKVRSERE X WS, —LRRIRLR
CARAy | - EABMALTCERN, SR PACEELES, MCIAERELET,
SRR T8,
SN TR L ST EEn,
o+ BE2OER RN E MR E
.ot ~-119
23 24 25 26
EATRES & I | ANE ABRE/RERER
AMC AR SABLT, 7-ADNME o4 5B, F=a X P 7—-AENERLRETL, AR 0Ty bR hPX bl

ERDEELELR, F=ARUT =5 o rUry M TR0 724 >80 BLRRSEE RV A RASERHARIRTOT, W, RNy b DIRNOR

RORMEDAWAE, BETIRAA 3+ TON) TRAL T REN, F—ARRRNLOY A EDILITRE (kicibaT, Senk b
ELGNBMINS L, F-ABRTIADHEN DHEVTC RS, DENKSELTC B i‘
::ﬂ;:i::‘l‘l’. Et/ L\ h‘!ﬂ .
i F]
“Jr 5 FRTIRN L4
SEORPTEAILS oty MEIERES" ILEMLEESNAY S 1O
* Ao b o TbikiN FERERLT(EEN,
IREENITRELE OHREFETT HEMRRINC AT » FOBRN
BRTANRXB CSICEFRIRT, COER
27 Aty M- ET, FHRMFCARENEL
/ TREL,

ER/ 1Y hS4F

STy oA PRI POy b7 L~ A

ERRERTIMENE, 2INEAYy | 947

HEELET,

BEAry R4 FEMNT g |} I —AORE

S FORELT (XN 28

0

ERIME




AT-147-4 43010231530 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSG6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial |
1 (Frxwwssik) | PLATE ASSY,NAME (VEHCLE HEIGHT 3.4M) 1
2 (***********) PLATE ASSY,NAME (ANTENNA) 1
1 (Frxxxssik) | NAME PLATE ASSY (TELEMATICS) 1
12 (Frxwwssik) | NAME PLATE ASSY (CAUTION FOR COLLISION) 1

000199



AT-147-4 43010231530 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSG6

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start) | Serial No (

1

(***********)

PLATE,NAME (LIVE-LINE WORKING DEVICE)

1

000204



AT-147-4 43010231530 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSG6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
1 42615341001 | CASE ASSY,INNER (FRONT,LEFT) 1
2 42615342001 | CASE ASSY,INNER (FRONT,RIGHT) 1
3 42615120100 | PLATE 2
4 31611640150 | SPRING 2
5 90171108016 | BOLT 4 M8X16
6 37000504780 | PLATE 4 T=0.6
7 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 44 10
8 90186208010 | BOLT,FLANGE 7 M8X10
11 42614050020 | PLATE,SLIDE 2
12 82401800080 | PLUG (FOR MS8) 8
13 37001510810 | BOLT 4 M8X25
14 42614580011 | SUPPORT 1
15 42614640100 | SUPPORT 1
16 42615050100 | PLATE 4
17 42615120400 | PLATE 16
18 37000581940 | PLATE 44 T=0.5
19 37000506590 | PLATE 48 T=1.6
20 37002011280 | PLATE,SLIDE 16 T=9.5
21 90101208012 | BOLT 4 M8X12
22 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 4 8
23 37000575240 | PLATE 2 T=3
24 37000178190 | PIN 2
25 90171110016 | BOLT 12 M10X16
26 90171110020 | BOLT 32 M10X20
29 42615120500 | PLATE,SLIDE 4
39 82401800100 | PLUG (FOR M10) 4
40 37002022120 | PLATE,SLIDE 2

000209




AT-147-4 43010231530 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSG6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
1 42509051000 | CABLE ASSY,SIGNAL(ASSY ONLY) 1
2 37000714010 | CLAMP ASSY 4 12X1
3 37000300710 | SLEEVE 4 12-8
4 91810130240 | FASTENER 20
5 80192473010 | SCREW,MACHINE 3 M3X10
6 82100002004 | CLAMP 2 WRS
7 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 2 6
8 90201200600 | NUT 2 M6

000214




AT-147-4 43010231530 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSG6

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

OB WN-

~

42422715200
91002802400
42422715100
37000926180
91002801800
36625510000
36625520000
37000927930

JOINT

O-RING

JOINT

JOINT

O-RING
VALVE,CHECK
VALVE,CHECK
JOINT

- W == N =

1B P24

L,G1/2-G1/2
1B P18

000149
000150

000219




AT-147-4 43010231530 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSG6
PP6130052-01 PIPING ASSY,FRAME (FLJ,CENTER LAYOUT)

19 45 142

Adl
30 143 141

24,32 32

NN

“Mﬁ%

R a1

N
1"' £
LS

[\
:%ﬁ F’:~5< g 33 3

L4
l)[ “ \\ 35,36 ] 33,34 Al 25
! \\. 35,36 \ 7.
I W 31

141

FRONT SIDE



AT-147-4 43010231530 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSG6
PP6330015-00 PIPING ASSY,SWING FRAME




AT-147-4 43010231530 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSG6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 42902701100 | CASE 1
2 42900252201 | COVER ASSY 1
3 80182306014 | SCREW,MACHINE 8 M6X14
4 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 9 6
5 90303070601 | WASHER,PLAIN 10 6
7 80197585012 | SCREW,MACHINE 30 M5X12
8 34354781710 | RELAY (WITH BRACKET) | 23
9 42902701200 | SUPPORT 1
10 82161300010 | RELAY 2
1 42900002100 | TERMINAL ASSY 1
12 80172303016 | SCREW,MACHINE 2 M3X16
13 90302040301 | WASHER,SPRING 2 3
14 90303070301 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 3
15 42808712100 | RELAY ASSY 3
16 90186206010 | BOLT,FLANGE 4 M6X10
17 82100002016 | CLAMP 1 WR25 590511
82100002017 | CLAMP 1 WR30 590512
18 90201200600 | NUT 1 M6
19 82100003013 | BREAKER 1
20 82100003014 | CAP 1
41 42900252230 | COVER 1
42 42653235321 | COVER 1
43 90813106015 | BOLT 2 M6X15
44 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 2 6
45 90303070601 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 6
100 42902921000 | RELAY BOX ASSY 1

000229




AT-147-4 43010231530 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSG6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages

1 42505811101 | PLATE 1
2 42505811201 | SUPPORT 1
3 42698150300 | INSULATOR 2
4 80172804012 | SCREW,MACHINE 2 M4X12
5 90302510401 | WASHER,SPRING 2 4
6 90303520401 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 4
7 90101208040 | BOLT 3 M8X40
8 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 3 8
9 90201200800 | NUT 3 M8

10 37000315270 | SPACER 1

21 42505812101 | STEP 1

22 34393906550 | PLATE (NON-SLIP) 3

000234



AT-147-4 43010231530 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSG6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Se
1 82109833232 | SWITCH 1
2 82100002220 | CABLE 3| M
3 82100002173 | CONNECTOR 1
50 42509150000 | SWITCH ASSY (ELEC.BOOSTER, REMOTE:2M,NANABOSI,KASUGA) 1

000239



AT-147-4 43010231530 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSG6

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

1

42973990100

SUPPORT (7 DEGREES ANGLE METER MOUNTING)

1

000244




AT-147-4 43010231530 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSG6

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

1

42739760000

CABLE

1

L=10000

000249



AT-147-4 43010231530 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSG6
PV5170018-00 VALVE ASSY,SELECTOR

100

I
12
13,14




AT-147-4 43010231530 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSG6
PW1010092-00 ACCESSORIES (BUCKET INNER MAT)




AT-147-4 43010231530 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSG6
PW5070004-01 WINCH ASSY (MOUNT/J:WITHOUT SWIVEL FUNCTION)

2 1 3
_ ~
: 3\: \
i )
5
6 e [
10, 11
J™14,15
7 [ — ]] |
Be>1318 | e FE-L

19

T

12,13 12,13

—-
JIB FRONT



AT-147-4 43010231530 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSG6

PX1260143-01 STEP (FOR ENTRY INTO CAB)

N

AR

= Eacdaol ¢
cocINRH CocjcefH-
COCON COCCol |
CCOCON (K] T 1 e ca| (R
CIOCOR | COCJCBY |~
COCTN | COCHTI |
= =3



AT-147-4 43010231530 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSG6
PX1270125-00 WOOD BLOCK (WITH RUBBER,T=100)




AT-147-4 43010231530 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSG6
PX1310050-00 MOUNT,LAMP (BUCKET,FOR NTT,OPTION)

e
L
j Ej 1 :
o= )
| ) i 12 34567
|l |




AT-147-4 43010231530 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSG6

PX1620033-00 MOUNT,COLOR CONE SUPPORT




AT-147-4 43010231530 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSG6
PX5010480-00 MOUNT ASSY (HANDRAIL:BOOM SIDE)




AT-147-4 43010231530 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSG6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42444281001 | COVER ASSY 1
2 42444280200 | COVER 1
3 42444160301 | COVER 1
4 42444160250 | COVER 1
5 99172108016 | BOLT,TAPPING 23 M8X16
6 42443101204 | COVER ASSY 1 590515
7 42443101304 | COVER ASSY 1 590515
8 42443101002 | COVER ASSY 1
9 42443100501 | COVER 1
10 42443100601 | COVER 1
11 42444160101 | COVER ASSY 1
12 90180206016 | BOLT,BUTTON 8 M6X16
13 90180206012 | BOLT,BUTTON 4 M6X12
14 82100000952 | GROMMET 4
15 90180206020 | BOLT,BUTTON 3 M6X20
16 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING | 15 6
17 42444280010 | SUPPORT 1
26 42443101205 | COVER ASSY 1 590516 000044
27 42443101305 | COVER ASSY 1 590516 00004
41 42444281101 | COVER 1
42 42444161200 | BLADE 2
44 90302040401 | WASHER,SPRING | 13 4
90302040401 | WASHER,SPRING 8 4 590515
45 42443102300 | SUPPORT 2
64 82400000200 | GROMMET 1 KG-012,L=250
81 42443101310 | PLATE 2 590515
83 42443101271 | BLADE 2 590515
84 42443101281 | SUPPORT 1 590515
85 80172304010 | SCREW,MACHINE | 13 M4X10
80172304010 | SCREW,MACHINE 8 M4X10 590515
104 42443101381 | SUPPORT 1 590515
107 90201200400 | NUT 8 M4 590515
121 42443101010 | SUPPORT 1
122 42443101102 | SUPPORT 1
123 42443101020 | BLADE 1
141 42444160111 | SUPPORT 1
142 42444160121 | BLADE 1
143 42444160131 | PLATE 1

000293



AT-147-4 43010231530 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSG6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remat
1 42776701000 | GUARD,SIDE (LEFT REAR) 1
2 42776631000 | GUARD,SIDE (RIGHT REAR) 1
4 42776590100 | SUPPORT 1
5 90171112040 | BOLT 4 M12X40
6 90302041201 | WASHER,SPRING 4 12
7 37000586760 | WASHER,PLAIN 4 12
8 90171110030 | BOLT 6 M10X30
9 90201781000 | NUT 8 M10
10 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 8 10
1 90303071001 | WASHER,PLAIN 12 10
14 90101208016 | BOLT 3 M8X16
15 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 3 8
16 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 1 8
17 42775710300 | SUPPORT 2
18 90172110020 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 2 M10X20
19 90201200800 | NUT 6 M8
20 37000520150 | PLATE 8
22 42775690401 | SUPPORT 1
23 90101208025 | BOLT 4 M8X25
24 42776700100 | GUARD,SIDE (RIGHT,FRONT) 1
25 42775690301 | SUPPORT 1
26 90186210025 | BOLT,FLANGE 2 M10X25
27 90280201000 | NUT,FLANGE 2 M10
28 90186210014 | BOLT,FLANGE 2 M10X14
29 90240201000 | NUT,CAP 2 M10
50 42776591060 | RUBBER 2
51 42775691090 | RUBBER 2

000298



AT-147-4 43010231530 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSG6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42882691100 | SUPPORT 1
2 90101210020 | BOLT 4 M10X20
3 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 4 10
4 90303071001 | WASHER,PLAIN 6 10
5 42882691200 | BAND 2
6 36103410000 | TANK ASSY 1 000246
7 90201201000 | NUT 4 M10
8 42882691400 | FITTING,FLANGE 1
9 91002904500 | O-RING 1 1B G45
10 90101208016 | BOLT 4 M8X16
11 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 4 8
12 36672810001 | FILTER,OIL 1 000155
13 91002802900 | O-RING 1 1B P29
14 80430621600 | JOINT 1
15 80302090241 | FITTING 1 KCO18-040N
16 91002801800 | O-RING 1 1B P18
17 37000711010 | CLAMP ASSY 2 18X1
18 80320010140 | FITTING 1 KUD18-040N
19 80400160173 | JOINT 1
20 81408000241 | PIPE,STEEL 1M 18X1.9T
41 91002802900 | O-RING 1 1B P29

000303



AT-147-4 43010231530 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSG6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Page:
1 42910712000 | BOX,TOOL 1 00001
2 42838212000 | BOX,TOOL 1 00001
4 82401800080 | PLUG (FOR MS8) 2
5 42910101100 | STEP 1
6 90101212022 | BOLT 4 M12X22
7 90302041201 | WASHER,SPRING 4 12
9 90180210025 | BOLT,BUTTON 7 M10X25

10 90201201000 | NUT 7 M10
11 82400000528 | GROMMET 1

12 90101210025 | BOLT 6 M10X25
13 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 6 10

14 37000505950 | PLATE 10 T=3.2
15 42837345010 | PLATE 1

16 82466102910 | WASHER 7 M10
17 82401800060 | PLUG (FOR M6) 8

19 42837355100 | SUPPORT 1

20 90101208012 | BOLT 2 M8X12
21 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 2 8

41 42394484020 | PLATE (NON-SLIP) 5

42 42833782010 | PLATE (NON-SLIP) 1

43 42833782020 | PLATE (NON-SLIP) 2

000308



AT-147-4 43010231530 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSG6
PY1050004-00 CLAMP HEAD (O.D.K 7.5TON 3M)




AT-147-4 43010231530 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSG6
PY1050012-00 CLAMP HEAD (SANWA,12TON,TITANIUM)

50

v

16 13 22 21 32524109 7 6 2 27 28
23




AT-147-4 43010231530 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSG6
PY1070001-00 ROPE (SAFETY,1.5M,WITH HOOK)




AT-147-4 43010231530 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSG6
PY1080033-00 ARM

J




AT-147-4 43010231530 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSG6
PY1180208-00 LAMP (12V60W,WITH CIGARETTE LIGHTER)




AT-147-4 43010231530 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSG6
PY1590006-00 HOSE,BOOSTER (LARGE,AIR BALLOON ONLY)

100

aﬁ




AT-147-4 43010231530 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSG6
PY1640000-01 DRIL,HYDRAULIC

20




AT-147-4 43010231530 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSG6
PY1760003-00 STEP,BUCKET (GRAY,FOR BUCKET INNER)




AT-147-4 43010231530 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSG6
PY1790005-01 HANGER (FOR BUCKET,FRP)




AT-147-4 43010231530 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSG6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | S¢
1 42470020000 | CLAMP HEAD (IZUMI 8TON,2.5M) 1
2 42472640000 | CLAMP HEAD (1ZUMI 8TON 3.5M ELECTRIC) 1
3 42470180000 | CLAMP HEAD (IZUMI 12TON 2.5M) 1
6 42470590000  CLAMP HEAD (O.D.K 7.5TON 3M) 1
7 42471070000 | CLAMP HEAD (O.D.K 10TON ELECTRIC) 1
8 (Frxxxxex) | CLAMP HEAD (SANWA,12TON) 1
9 42470365000 | CLAMP HEAD (SANWA,12TON,TITANIUM) 1

10 42470021000 | CLAMP HEAD (1ZUMI 8TON,2.5M/YONDENKOU) 1
13 42972380000 | CLAMP HEAD ASSY (YONDENKO/SAFETY HOSE) 1
14 42470030000 | CUTTER HEAD (IZUMI 6.4TON 2.5M ELECTRIC) 1
15 42470530000 | CUTTER HEAD (IZUMI 6.4TON AIR) 1
17 42972390000  CUTTER HEAD ASSY (YONDENKO/SAFETY HOSE) 1
18 42471800000 | HOSE,BOOSTER (WITH AIR BALLOON,2M) 1
19 (rrxxxxema) | HOSE,BOOSTER (WITH AIR BALLOON) 1
20 42470363000 | HOSE,BOOSTER (WITH AIR BALLOON,5M) 1
21 42471080000 | HOSE,BOOSTER (MAIL-FEMALE,3M) 1
22 42471085000 | HOSE,BOOSTER (MALE-FEMALE,5M) 1
23 42472480000 | HOSE,BOOSTER (FEMALE-FEMALE,3M) 1
24 42472130000 | HOSE,BOOSTER (FEMALE-FEMALE,5M) 1
25 42471561000 | HOSE,BOOSTER (SMALL,WITH AIR BALLOON) 1
26 42506280000 | HOSE,BOOSTER (LARGE,AIR BALLOON ONLY) 1
27 42508450000 | SWITCH ASSY (3M,ELECTLIC BOOSTER REMOCON) 1
28 42509150000 | SWITCH ASSY (ELEC.BOOSTER, REMOTE:2M,NANABOSI,KASUGA) 1
29 42509160000 | SWITCH ASSY (ELEC.BOOSTER, REMOTE:3M,NANABOSI,KASUGA) 1
30 42509170000 | SWITCH ASSY (ELEC.BOOSTER, REMOTE:5M,NANABOSI,KASUGA) 1
31 42476260000 | FOOT SWITCH (OPTION) 1
32 42471270000 | DRIL,HYDRAULIC 1
33 (Frxxxxexa) | WRENCH,IMPACT (HYDRAULIC) 1
34 (Fr*eeexss) | PRUNER ASSY 1
35 (***********) ARM 1
36 (***********) ARM 1
37 (***********) ARM 1
38 (***********) ARM 1
39 (***********) ARM 1
40 (Frdssassr) ) ARM,ATTACHMENT (L-TYPE JIB) 1
41 42506220000 | ARM (HOLDER WITH INSULATOR, FOUR FACE ROLLER,HOT STICK) 1
42 (***********) ARM 1
43 (***********) ARM ASSY 1
44 (***********) HOT STICK 1
45 42470287510 | LINK 1
46 42470050000 | ROPE (SAFETY,1.5M,WITH HOOK) 1
47 42470330000 | ROPE (SAFETY,YELLOW:TD-TYPE) 1
48 42472790000 | ROPE (SAFETY,YELLOW:TD-TYPE) 1
49 42473650000 | ROPE (SAFETY,0.5M,D=24) 1
50 42472670000 | ROPE (SAFETY,WHITE) 1
51 42472650000 | HANGER (FOR BUCKET) 1
52 42474160000 | HANGER (FOR BUCKET) 1
53 42474540000  HANGER (FOR BUCKET,FRP) 1
54 42475930000 | HANGER (FOR BUCKET,FRP) 1
55 42472990000 | BOX,TOOL (FOR BUCKET) 1
56 42472530000 | BOX,TOOL (FOR BUCKET) 1
57 42503180000 | BOX,TOOL (FOR BUCKET,FRP) 1
58 42501710000 | BOX,TOOL 1
59 42474030000 | STEP,BUCKET (GRAY,FOR BUCKET INNER) 1
60 42473340000 | STEP,BUCKET 1
61 42501650000 | STEP,BUCKET 1
62 (Fr*sxsxsr) | STEP (FOR ENTRY INTO CAB) 1
63 42474632000 | COVER,LAMP (WORKING) 1
64 42475965000 | COVER,WINCH (GRAY,FOR KANDENKO) 1
65 42505350000 | COVER (RACK,B) 1
66 42505360000 | COVER (RACK,L) 1
67 42508320000 COVER ASSY (BACKET CONTROL) 1
68 (***********) SUPPORT 1

000355



AT-147-4 43010231530 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSG6
PY2170005-00 COVER,WINCH (CLOTH,WHITE/WINCH)




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+147+4+43010231530+UPPERLOWERHINO+2KG+XZU600F+TKFSG6+Spare+Parts

